

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362 / 2018

M/S. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Farzand Ali.

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAMCHANDRA SINGH JHALA**

**Order**

**20/02/2018**

Issue notice. Issue notice to the stay application also. Rule is made returnable within four weeks.

(RAMCHANDRA SINGH JHALA)J.

(GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS)J.

Ishan(105)

सत्यमेव जयते