

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Godara on behalf of Mr.
Farzad Ali.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. O.P. Boog. Govt. Counsel

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAMCHANDRA SINGH JHALA**

Order

02/07/2018

Four weeks' time is hereby granted for filing reply. Interi
order shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(RAMCHANDRA SINGH JHALA),J

(GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS),J

DJ/- 53

सत्यमेव जयते