

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture LLP

.....Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sangram Singh on behalf of
Mr. Farzand Ali.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S. S. Ladrecha, AAG.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

26/11/2018

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner seeks time to argue the matter.

List the matter after four weeks alongwith DB Civil Writ Petitions No.2365/2018 & No.2312/2018, as prayed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

(SANGEET LODHA),J

69-A.Arora/-

सत्यमेव जयते