

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ No. 2312/2018

2. D.B. Civil Writ No. 2365/2018

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Balia

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Rekha Borana, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA**

Order

26/03/2019

List the matters along with DBSAW No.1029/2013, as
prayed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

(SANGEET LODHA),J

93-95-RP/-

सत्यमेव जयते