

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture LLP

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1029/2013
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2312/2018
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2365/2018

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Samarjit Gupta on behalf of
Mr. Vikas Balia
Mr. Sharad Kothari (Through VC)

For Respondent(s) : Ms Rekha Borana, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEVENDRA KACHHAWAHA**

Order

05/11/2020

Put up on 10.12.2020, as prayed.

(DEVENDRA KACHHAWAHA),J

(SANGEET LODHA),J

43-46Vij/-

सत्यमेव जयते