

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1029/2013
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2312/2018
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2365/2018

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAMESHWAR VYAS**

**Order**

**05/01/2022**

List the matters on 23.02.2022.

**By Order**

**(Court Master)**

27 to 30-rahul arya/-



सत्यमेव जयते