

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1029/2013

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2312/2018

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2365/2018

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sharad Kothari
Mr. Dinesh Godara
Mr. Kunal Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR**

Order

10/10/2022

Shri Sunil Beniwal, learned AAG prays for further opportunity to file certain additional documents on record.

Renotify after one week.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

1-4 Divya/-