


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1029/2013
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2312/2018
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2365/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kunal Bishnoi. Mr. Sharad Kothari. Mr. Sanjay Nahar.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pranjul Mehta.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT**

Order

19/01/2023

List these matters before another Bench of which one of us
(Mr. Justice Arun Bhansali) is not a member.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

28-31-sumer/-