


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2362/2018

M/s. Vish Wind Infrastrukture Llp

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1029/2013
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2312/2018
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2365/2018

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshil Vyas for
Mr. Dinesh Godara
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI**

Order

06/02/2023

It is submitted that learned Sr. Counsel Shri Vikas Balia is not available today.

List after two weeks.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J